
The Dallas Opera 2022-2023  Così fan tutte    Version: A  
Dir. M. Cavanagh SCENES & TIMES 17 March 2023 (FLR)  

   
 

Scene Number & 
Location  

Length of 
Scene  

Start Time of 
Scene Into Act 

Chorus Members in Scene 

OVERTURE 4:00 00:00  

11- Locker Room 5:15 4:00 Lopez, Hess, Roberts, Johnston, Nuñez 

12- Hallway 2:15 9:15  

13- Terrace/Art Class 16:30 11:30 TUTTI  

14- Hallway  4:45 28:00  

15- Breakfast Room  31:15 32:45 Johnston, Golliday, Woodbury, Moy, Flores,  
Goodnuff, Mata, Crowell, Malloy, Jones, 
Gardner, Hancock, Reikofski, Tinnion, Bittick, 
Huffaker, Roberts, Crews, Hess 

16- Hallway 3:30 63:00  

17- Terrrace/ Badminton 17:20 66:30 Johnston, Golliday, Lopez, Woodbury,  

INTERMISSION  25:00    

21- Gym 5:15 00:00 All Sops/Mezzos/Altos 

22- Hallway 4:30 5:15  

23- Pool 14:30 9:45 TUTTI  

24- Hallway 9:30 24:15  

25- Locker Room II 11:00 33:45  

26- Hallway 4:15 44:45  

27- Billiards 8:00 49:00 Golliday, Johnston, Hancock, Gardner, Hess, 
Roberts, Jones 

28- Hallway 3:30 58:00  

29- Terrace/Finale 16:00 61:30 TUTTI  

210- Hallway 1:30 77:30  

BOWS   ~79:00 TUTTI  

 


